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CHINA INDUSTRIAL SECURITIES FUTURES CO.,LTD.

SHTITERMR - Bfi

RITEFEFN MBI MLF, i
TR FF/IN R i

SRR R s

& aRAT 5T A
) ST

A AL T G 5
B HE 0G5

Lk

ML A G 5

BT

= b

23K

ML A G 5

PR A
021-20370946

shangfang@xzfutures. com

F0286569
20010856

F3013528
Z0013058

F3023194

2018 11 H 6 HEH—

AERE

® FTIEEm

FEH 2 FHRERHASRF /1 TS1812 549#% 99.655 JT, i
0.05 3 0.05%, {3z 566 F. EfEHILE T2 TS1903 &
#4942 99.65 ¢, 7 0.03 =% 0.03%, [T 369 F. [EfHHA
PEZ TS1906 5293 98.895 T, % 0.41 5§ 0.41%, FY
X 0F. 5 FHAEfREASRE /1 TF1812 £49%k 98.19 7,
i 0.045 5§ 0.05%, R 32X 4457 F. E{EHELE T2 TF1903
A 79%% 98.195 7T, 3 0.095 =% 0.10%, A3z 633 F.
{EHAESFE 2 TF1906 4 2931 98.96 7T, i 0.80 =% 0.81%,
AR3Z 0 F. 10 FHIEHEASRE 5 T1812 549#% 95.575
7T, Bk 0.08 Jrsk 0.08%, BY3Z 41665 F. EfRHALITZ
T1903 & 4938 95.575 5¢, 3 0.11 =% 0.12%, FR3Z 11686
F. EfRAALIFEZ T1906 549# 95.205 jT, #k 0.21 =
0.22%, m3z 0.

® ETRELRIEEIN

MEHERMGEE/NREERARFREDF, FEPEE
%, BAREERS, E2/NBEEGK AEhE, &1
PRE FUm KRB —, Hrp 10 FHITT 1.4%p =
3.5312%, IRS /g E1T. HEHRERITHT 4035127
1 8 MLF 21tF, FEFMXCHEHAMN MLF, $3R10
01278, REFHARBRESFF/NETIT, HGREART
FEERRERS, THERRENGARKERE, T
FEARKBEE, FEHTHBEMA, KEREARKL
B MM EIE. RIEL, KERAENZRE
A, EIRAEREE TF = T RHRERXTEEHNE,
RES%E.
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1. TWiHTENEREREIE

MENELANRE, £ TS1812 ALEFEMN T 99.645 JT, AL3Z 566 F, #F

@ 2656 %5’ ?FXHU_X% EI/)ER/B\ 80 %:—’

TF1812 &%y

ZEHMN7 9820 T, B

32 4457 F, 5 16747 F, BEI—RZHME 723 F; £ T1812 5445
H 79 95.595 7T, RL3Z 41665 F, HFtr 60226 F, &KpI—32 5 HEE 7661

E.If:—o

M 1 BRI

__ft  TF18l2  TF1808  TF1906 _

FrEAN
WY
i
ALY
gEE Y
Tk ik
BRERTE (%)
RRAT B
ESRE s

98.145
98.190
98.235
98.090
98.200
0.045
0.05
4,457
16,747
-723

98.070
98.195
98.215
98.010
98.195
0.095
0.10
633
1,124
538

0.000
98.960
0.000
0.000
98.215
0.800
0.81
0
1
0

_ me [ aeia 008 I iae06

PiEER Iy
WA
S aE
AR
a5
Tk gk
TRERNE (%D
|57
ER e
R

95.490
95.575
95.655
95.435
95.595
0.080
0.08
41,665
60,226
-7,661

95.400
95.575
95.660
95.400
95.600
0.110
0.12
11,686
12,038
8,476

0.000
95.205
0.000
0.000
95.515
-0.210
-0.22
0
4
0

__@hF  TS1l2  TS1908  TS1906

TrELAT
LrEs iy
e
AT
a5
Bk ik
TkERAE (%O
AL
e
o2

99.570
99.655
99.665
99.570
99.645
0.050
0.05
566
2,656
-80

99.630
99.650
99.660
99.630
99.645
0.030
0.03
369
423
369

0.000
98.895
0.000
0.000
99.345
-0.410
-0.41

HEkiR: Wind, JIEHAGIH &R &R
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HER &

EfRIzszmmE, 1Y BERKEETE)-1.00bp F 2.7763%, 2Y HiE R
FAFRA-0.72bp F 2.9369%, 3Y E R FE L 5)-0.33bp Z 3.1882%, 5Y Hj
E R amEEE) 0.09p F 3.3238%, 10Y HiEGRUAHERLR)-1.49p &=

3.5312%.
A 2: XEHRERKREE

4.5000

4.0000

3.5000

3.0000

2.5000

2.0000
M N N 0N 0N N MO MO MO O 0O 0N 0N N H MO 0N 0N O MO MO oM
O O O O O OO O O o oo o oo oo o o o o o
R T G G A S G SV (s g
S99 929993 T HTI503 939 90 QS -
N N IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS N 00 60 60 60 60 o0 00 0 o0 o0
R — - R —l — - R — — — i —
O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O OO0 Oo o o o o o
N &N AN AN AN AN AN ANANAN AN AN AN NN AN N NN NN
e H {5 [ 457 B A 2 20 14F e T i [ £57 B AU 26 58 24
et {5 [ 457 B A 2 56:34F rh 52 [ 457 B A 2 25 4F
e {5 [ 57 B A 26 %6 1045

ﬁﬁ*iﬁ Wind, /\—liEH\H Eﬁ&nﬁ

10 FHIEF AU mEREE-1.81bp £ 4.1027%, EIFFEfF2Z3850-0.32bp

Z 57.15bp,
3: 10 FHEFREEEMNE FFEFRZ=
5.3000 130
5.1000 120
4.9000 110
4.7000 100
4.5000 90
4.3000 80
4.1000 70
3.9000 60
3.7000 50
3.5000 40

e T {57 [ 5 21 U UAC B 5 105 e [ J]-10Y-H i 10Y (FH)
ﬁﬁ;&iﬁ Wind, /\'LIEHH E%&ﬁlg
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HER &

1.2 5 IES

B—XSHEE 10 FRERKEERETE-1.0bp £ 3.21%, hEFELTE]
-0.49bp Z 32.12bp,

B 4: EfRlkamEmpERZE

3.8000 200
180
3.3000 160
140
2.8000 190
2.3000 100
80
1.8000 60
40
1.3000 20
2015-01-02 2016-01-02 2017-01-02 2018-01-02

IR 25 R 105F e HEFI 2 10V

ﬁﬁ%?ﬁ Wind, /\'liEHH Eﬁkzﬁ

1.3 ARTRICE
ETHRARMHEMETE-395bp F 6.8976, 2515 A R M UKE /1 T 5) 368bp

ZF 6.9265,
5 ARMILCR
7.0000
6.9000
6.8000
6.7000
6.6000
6.5000
6.4000
6.3000
6.2000
Mm nH O NN O MO O MO N0 MO O O 0O O 0 O N O N O O o
O O O O O O O O OO O 0O O OO0 oo o o o o o
D GV G = S R A S O S S G G
AR EEEEEEEEEEEEE-EE
N N IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS N 00 )0 60 60 60 60 o0 o0 o0 o0
L I e T e R e T e A e R e O e R e TR e R e T e R e B e TR e T e T e T e T e TR e O e B )
O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O OO0 O o o o o o o
AN AN AN AN AN NN AN AN AN NN AN NN NN NN N NN
— It AR —— FIe R AR AR —— S&oo i AR M

HEkiR: Wind, JIEHASIH & &R
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HER &

1.4 FEFI=R

RITEFUR A EMEFZR 1D 2F5)-4.63bp = 2.4533%, 7D ZEx 1.03bp &
2.6262%, 14D 5 3.76bp F 2.6643%, 1M 2Exf) 15.35bp & 2.7906%.

& 6: FrREmBEF R R)

8.0000

7.0000

6.0000

5.0000

4.0000

3.0000

2.0000

1.0000

0.0000
M o MnHm MO 0N N 0N 0N N N H MO MO MO N oD 0N oD H MO M ™
o O O O O O O O O O OO O OO0 oo o o o o o
R G G S G - G A G I S O e
AR EEEEEEEEE-E-E
N NS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS SN I o0 0 0 0 0 o0 0 00 o0 o0
D e e T . T . = = L = = T = D = s T e T s T e T e, D e IS s A
O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O o o o o o o
AN AN AN NN AN NN AN NN N NN NN NN N NN
ROO1 RO0O7 RO14 RO21 R1M R2M R3M

FHRRIE: Wind, XIFERSSRT &R
EiRITERAREF R 1D 3E5)-4.25bp FE 2.4345%, 7D Fx)-1.1bp

2.638%, 14D % xfj-1.0bp = 2.652%, 1M ZEE-0.3bp £ 2.691%, 3M Zxrj
0.5bp & 2.986%.

7t EBRETE E kiR fEFIZR (shibor)

5.3000
4.8000
4.3000
3.8000 :
3.3000
2.8000
2.3000
1.8000
[20] Mm N on o Mm on o Mm MO O O o o o Mm MO O o O o o
@I YIPRPIIIPIIPYPRIFIIFIIYII IO
g AN SN O N O DO AN NM S WO N O
O OO0 00 O o0 o0 o d d+d0 00 0 o0 oo o o«
I S R e T T T T T T W~ )
i L I e T e I — i — o — — L L e I
O OO OO0 OO O OO OO0 0O o0 oo oo o O o
N AR AN AN CJNAQAQAAQAQQAQRAQQQQQQ$AQAQ
s SHIBORO /N e SHIBOR 1 W s SHIBOR2W SHIBOR1M e SHIBOR3M

HRsRIg: Wind, SXIERIESRF & &R
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@ LI 5 i 44

1.5 EME T
A EFII3EE 0.00 TTE 23.47 JT, AR L5 0.00 TTE 19.6 TT.

B 8: FERMNE

33
31
29

25
23

19
17
15
13

P IR A A e AT P PR (1250

HRskoR: Wind, SIEHASIH & ED
NYMEX FifiEER & A5 E M3 E)-0.04 £TE 63.1 £5T, ICE filiEke
NEEMEE) 0.34 £ITE 73.17 ET, ICEWTI FMERE N EEN L]
-0.04 ZEJTE 63.10 £t

9: R

140.0000

120.0000

100.0000

80.0000

60.0000

40.0000

20.0000

0.0000

——NYMEXJRJH  —— ICEAiill  —— ICE WTIE i

HEkiR: Wind, JEHAGIH & &R
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2. =R CTD 25

2.1

4
5

ES

5 FHIEMMEENEAM 10 fEHHILﬁ RENGALZTINNEE
AN £ 51-0.04 STE 0.005 7T, 10

-0.045 JTZ 2.605 IT;
FHIE AL

5 FFHA H frHA 5%
SRR Z - E)-0.035 7[:5 -0.005 I¢.

&1 BERMATERNERER

| man s o snp | o nn

a8 ks TE RE |SFTZ| TERE |2E5TE| TERE

mE | 2605 7, 505 2.7 0. 005 -0.02 | -0.005 0, 085

Al 2, 65 2,635 2,745 | 0.045 -0.06 0,03 0,05

B | -0.045 | -0.040 | -0.045 | -0.040 | 0.040 | -0.035 0. 035
HHERIE: Wind, SOEHRERRIA R




HE#® &

o

SO

CHINA INDUSTRIAL SECURITIES FUTURES CO.,LTD.

P23 Wil

2 £ CTD

N

% 20 TS1812 JEBRTI X &35

1 | 16000218 | 4.1200 21940 | 0.9906 | 2.1205 | 2,0402 | 0.0558 2.3

2 | 180022 1B | 3. 0600 1.9934 | 0.9999 | 1.9047 | 0.86%8 | 0.231 8.1

2 | 180015, I8 | 3. 0346 16849 | 1,002 | 1.6544 | 0.4356 | 0. 3158 2.9

¢ | 180002 IB | 3, 0222 22247 | 10111 | 2.1254 | 0,3399 | 0,377 18,6

o | 170016, IB | 29758 1,726 | 1,0069 | 1.6326 | -0, 4463 | 0.4611 13
BERIR: Wind, MXIEEIEIR & AR

#& 31 TF1812 jEERAI 32 &S

1 | 160014.18 | 3.4098 ¢, 6137 | 0.9978 | 43317 | 23419 | 0.0738 16

2 | 16002518 | 3. 3800 5.0396 | 0.9907 | 46393 | 17199 | 0,132 7.2

3 | 18001618 | 3. 3300 4.6849 | 1.0126 | 4.379 | 0.4302 | 0.3377 287

¢ | 18002318 | 53270 4.9234 | 1.0128 | 4.6443 | 0.1146 | 0.3741 12

o | 16002018 | 3.2500 48247 | 0.989 | 49602 |-1.9374 | 0.8017 1.9
HERIE: Wind, MIERRERRTAED

4 T1812 FEERAI RIS

1 | 18001118 | 3. 9400 5,937 | 1.0962 | B.0026 | 1.6812 | 0. 2361 oz
Z | 180019.1B | 39230 5.7863 | 1.043 | B.2969 | 16077 | 0.2223 BL.1
3 | 180004,18 | 35,9497 5.2466 | 1.0876 | 7.8138 | 1.3303 | 0.2833 ,
¢ | 17001018 | 38730 £.4986 | 1.0334 | 7.4171 | 0.7158 | 0.3342 5.9
oo 17002518 | 3. 59301 B.9973 | 1.0837 | 7.7138 | 0.841 | 0.3766 ,

R RIR -

Wind, XUFERERAFA &R
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AANEBNIRNSE, W ZTYHEARKRE. RREEWERITR
BRT AARAARR . MEFMRKAMNBIEHIREL2FER, SWEEET
AN, BYSEAMNSEHELS, REU. QA Fit, &
ZREME=TTHNERELW. FATEEEFRIERREFHREEER
R R T B e s B i W B A AR

KR ENEESIRBET 2FER, BB ERES I EREMTEMER
EEMGRIE, EARIEFEEMNESNENASLEEMTE. XHHMN
R ERAMZBWNHESE . XERARATLRHECSARERBABTI—
RERBEEHNRE. AMELRZEFRERMESHTRNTERE. I
BEOTTE. WERHREMN BEEHENNRROT R T L H IR ER
HA = H YIRS B

ZPARNMARENELRFRRNE—ER. ARERIIEHRE LR
FARTESTAER, THREFRAEHREN. EARRBRERS
RAEERINAE PHFHRNREBIR. MERAIFTE. KRAFEWUE A
NEEBARENEABRNLENEEHFEEFERR, Uk (BELE)
B E TG

HEMEAT, RREFNEEIMRENERDHTEEIHER AR E
B EEMBAT, ARARRIMEMARERAREPREAASTHS
ESGOE AT SUARE S oA o
FERENURAESREAMNMRAR KL, WTFETARREEEK
MM S &R, TREBMNHSHR, MR L RBREER
£
RIREMBNAPGEETERXBFAE, REBEFH, EFAMNBFIDPA
NELMEAR B EFFAH. W5IA. F&, FEBELIEHK
MALRES, BERENRREETHEIFRENSIA. WTE.



